RAZE CARBON R, RACING SILVER/ORANGE, 2023

obj. ¢: 010.23085

Doporucena cena

162.499 K¢

Akeni cena

116.999 K¢

Technické specifikace

vyrabéné velikosti

S: 380mm / M: 420mm / L: 450mm / XL: 500mm

vidlice

Fox 36 29 Float GRIP EVOL Performance, 150mm,
tapered steerer tube, Boost 15x110mm axle, 44mm

offset. Settings: 3 positions with micro adjust
compression, low-speed rebound, air preload

prehazovacka

Sram GX Eagle, Type 3 roller bearing clutch, cage

lock, 1x12s, X-Actuation 1:1

brzdové packy
Sram G2, SwingLink, tool-free reach adjust

stredové slozeni
Sram DUB BSA, sealed bearings, 73mm

predstavec
Onoff Sulfur FG 30mm 09, 6061 forged alloy,
31.8mm barbore

sedlo
Fizik Antares R7

naboj zadni
Infinity hub, Boost 15x110mm, IS 6 bolts

kazeta
Sram XG-1275, 10-52T, 12s

rafky
Sram G2, SwingLink, tool-free reach adjust

al51
010.23085

ram

Raze 29 Stealth Air full Carbon, Zero Suspension System, 130mm travel,
Forward Geometry, Carbon Monoblock upper link, Boost 12x148mm rear axle,
tapered head tube, 73mm BSA bottom bracket, dedicated 1x drivetrain design,
HHG internal cable routing, Enduro MAX sealed bearings, shock mudguard,
ISCG 05, custom frame protectors.

hlavové slozeni
Acros custom for 1-1/2

razeni
Sram Trigger NX Eagle, 12s, X-Actuation 1:1

kliky
Truvativ Stylo 7k Eagle, Boost, DUB axle, Direct mount chain ring, S/M size:
170mm, L/XL size: 175mm

riditka
Onoff Sulfur 1.0 double butted 6061 alloy, rise: 20mm, width: 800mm, 9¢
backsweep, 52 upsweep, 31.8mm barbore

sedlovka
Onoff Pija dropper internal, diameter 31.6mm, S size: 405x95-125mm, M size
458x120-150mm, L size: 498x140-170mm, XL size: 498x140-170mm

naboj predni
Infinity hub, Boost 15x110mm, IS 6 bolts

retéz
Sram NX Eagle, 12s, Powerlock

draty
24 straight-pull double butted spokes

plasté

Maxxis Dissector 29x2.4 WT, tubeless ready, 3C MAXX TERRA compound,
EXO+ protection, 120TPI, folding bead / Maxxis Aggressor 29x2.3, tubeless
ready, dual compound, Exo protection, 60TP]I, folding bead

obj.c.
010.23085



tlumic
gripy Fox Float DPS LV EVOL Performance, 205x57.5mm. Settings: rebound, 3-
Onoff Desert, 1lock-on, 135mm position compression adjustment (Open/Mid/Lock), air preload. Trunnion top
mount, 30x8mm bottom bushings

predni brzda zadni brzda
Sram G2 R, 4-piston caliper, Centerline 180mm IS Sram G2 R, 4-piston caliper, Centerline 180mm IS 6 bolts one-piece rotor, steel-
6 bolts one-piece rotor, steel-backed organic pads backed organic pads

nastaveni tlumice
Light compression, light rebound, air volume
spacer 0.6

prevodnik
32T, CNC-machined alloy, X-SYNC 2

patka k prehazovacce
Sram UDH

Geometrie




TRAIL
RAZE CARBON

Size

Seat Tube Length

Top Tube Length
Bottom Bracket Drop
Bottom Bracket Height
Chainstay Legth

Seat Tube Angle, Actual
Seat Tube Angle, Effective
Head Tube Angle

Fork Dffset

Wheelbase

Head Tube Length
Reach

Stack
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Fotogalerie

375 mm
595 mm

343 mm
435 mm
?1\'.!

76.5%
65.57

44 mm
1193 mm
90 mm
455 mm
608 mm

415 mm
620 mm

343 mm
435 mm
?lﬂ
76.5%
65.5°
44 mm
1217 mm
100 mm
475 mm
617 mm

445 mm
B45 mm

343 mm
435 mm
?1:-

76.5°
65.5°

44 mm
243 mm
115 mm
495 mm
63l mm

XL

500 mm
670 mm
-30

343 mm
435 mm
Te

76.5°
65.5°

44 mm
1268 mm
130 mm
LI5S mm
645 mm
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